
Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     14/05/2022    12:20    Viento: +0.0

1 (t) Marta Abril Romero
EA AA TUROLENSE 

28/02/2012
DEA4618954

5 9.69 2

2 (t) Aroa Lazaro Concha
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

27/07/2012
DEA2804

6 9.84 1

3 (t) Raquel Alejos Sancho
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

23/11/2012
DEA2808

4 10.70

4 (t) Ada Gil Gonzalez
EA AA TUROLENSE 

29/06/2011
DEA4618932

3 10.97

5 (t) Azucena Gomez Rubio
EA AA TUROLENSE 

18/05/2011
DEA4618930

2 11.06

60m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     14/05/2022    10:00

1 (t) Carlota Gasion Lazaro
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

04/03/2011
DEA2892

6 3:21.41 2

2 (t) Ian Ariño Rins
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

15/03/2012
DEA2259

2 3:35.12

3 (t) Alex Catalán Blasco
EA AA TUROLENSE 

12/04/2011
DEA4618935

1 3:41.79 1

4 (t) Daniel Catalán Álvarez
EA AA TUROLENSE 

15/02/2012
DEA4618936

3 3:48.01

5 (t) Mario Peralta Miravete
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

15/04/2012
DEA2260

4 3:50.07

6 (t) Ana Alejos Lucio
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

20/01/2012
DEA2891

5 3:51.77

1.000m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     14/05/2022    12:15    Viento: -1.4

1 (t) Alex Catalán Blasco
EA AA TUROLENSE 

12/04/2011
DEA4618935

5 12.36 2

2 (t) Elsa Hernandez Tena
EA AA TUROLENSE 

19/04/2012
DEA4618933

6 13.34

3 (t) Valeria Piñeiro Lizandara
EA AA TUROLENSE 

09/09/2012
DEA4618955

4 13.47

4 (t) Jorge Muñoz Nacher
EA AA TUROLENSE 

01/08/2012
DEA4618937

3 14.30

60m vallas (0,60) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     14/05/2022    11:30

1 (t) Rodrigo Climet Blasco
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

30/12/2011
DEA2258

3.26
+0.0

3.47
+0.0

3.28
+0.0

3.47
+0.0

2

2 (t) Carla Louro Claveria
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

07/11/2012
DEA2805

X 3.20
+0.0

3.11
+0.0

3.20
+0.0

3 (t) Daniel Catalán Álvarez
EA AA TUROLENSE 

15/02/2012
DEA4618936

2.76
+0.0

3.16
+0.0

2.72
+0.0

3.16
+0.0

1

4 (t) Ada Gil Gonzalez
EA AA TUROLENSE 

29/06/2011
DEA4618932

2.87
+0.0

2.96
+0.0

2.59
+0.0

2.96
+0.0

Longitud FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     14/05/2022    10:30

1 (t) Azucena Gomez Rubio
EA AA TUROLENSE 

18/05/2011
DEA4618930

6.85 6.01 6.63 6.85 2

2 (t) Ainara Louro Claveria
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

07/11/2012
DEA2806

5.97 X 4.74 5.97 1

3 (t) Yasmin Dahaoui 
EA AA TUROLENSE 

23/12/2013
DEA3776

2.19 X 2.91 2.91

Peso (2kg) FEM AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     14/05/2022    10:30

1 (t) Jorge Muñoz Nacher
EA AA TUROLENSE 

01/08/2012
DEA4618937

11.66 12.66 12.75 12.75 2

2 (t) Mario Peralta Miravete
EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

15/04/2012
DEA2260

X 12.49 12.54 12.54 1

3 (t) Valeria Piñeiro Lizandara
EA AA TUROLENSE 

09/09/2012
DEA4618955

10.20 9.64 7.86 10.20

Jabalina Vortex FEM.

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     14/05/2022    12:55

1 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ 3 41.72 4
(t) Carla Louro Claveria 07/11/2012 DEA2805
(t) Rodrigo Climet Blasco 30/12/2011 DEA2258
(t) Raquel Alejos Sancho 23/11/2012 DEA2808
(t) Aroa Lazaro Concha 27/07/2012 DEA2804

2 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ 4 42.33
(t) Ana Alejos Lucio 20/01/2012 DEA2891
(t) Ainara Louro Claveria 07/11/2012 DEA2806
(t) Mario Peralta Miravete 15/04/2012 DEA2260
(t) Ian Ariño Rins 15/03/2012 DEA2259

Asociacion Atletica Turolense DS
(t) Elsa Hernandez Tena 19/04/2012 DEA4618933
(t) Marta Abril Romero 28/02/2012 DEA4618954
(t) Azucena Gomez Rubio 18/05/2011 DEA4618930
(t) Yasmin Dahaoui 23/12/2013 DEA3776

4x60m FEM. AL

Pto Colegio Puntos por Puesto - Ambos

1 554 - EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ 11

2 519 - EA AA TUROLENSE 10
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